ELECTRONICS MART INDIA LIMITED

		LO	CK-IN DETAILS			
						Physical/
o. of Equity Shar Fully Paid-up	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		emat
	From	To		From	To	
			Fully Paid-up and			
3,90,11,001	1	3,90,11,001	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2024	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and		•	
11,30,46,998	3,90,11,002	15,20,57,999	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and			
13,287	15,20,58,000	15,20,71,286	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and			
3,79,38,753	15,20,71,287	19,00,10,039	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2024	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and			
10,99,39,813	19,00,10,040	29,99,49,852	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and		•	
13,287	29,99,49,853	29,99,63,139	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and			
13,287	29,99,63,140	29,99,76,426	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
		.,,,	Fully Paid-up and			
13,287	29,99,76,427	29,99,89,713	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and		•	
13,287	29,99,89,714	30,00,03,000	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	12-Apr-2023	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and			
1,27,11,862	30,00,03,001	31,27,14,862	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	10-Nov-2022	Demat#
			Fully Paid-up and			
1,27,11,866	31,27,14,863	32,54,26,728	Under Lock-in	12-Oct-2022	09-Jan-2023	Demat#
, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,	. , ., ,	- 7- 7-7	Fully Paid-up and Not			
5,93,22,034	32,54,26,729	38,47,48,762		k-in Not Applicable - IPO Pu		Demat
38,47,48,762						
Notes:						

ii) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.80-81 of the Prospectus of the Company; iii) The Distinctive Numbers are for the purpose of presentation only. Since, all the shares are demat form exact Distinctive Numbers cannot be assigned.

2022 and 12,711,866 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in for 90 days i.e.upto 09th